BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 518-41 0-400
Issue 5, October 1967
AT&TCo Standard
6A KEY TELEPHONE SYSTEM
SELECTOR ONLY
CONNECTIONS

PROVIDED.
51A KEYS, 3. SIGNALING KEYS MAY BE 5
549-TYPE KEYS OR EQUI
NON-LOCKING KEYS.
VALENT
TRANSFER CIRCUIT ••.•••• LONG LINE }
216A KTU ·.··· CIRCUIT 225A KTU I!
1ST CKT (NOTE I ) ~'li)
7
®
2ND CKT (NOTE I )
CD
,.:>
ISS 5, SECTION 518-410-400
PRESET CONFERENCE
CONTROL CIRCUIT 217A OR B KTU
TO SIGNAL KEY IF S
PROVIDED (NOTE 3)
c
R
c
R
(NOTE 2) c
R
c
R
TO STATION
AUDIBLE R
SIGNAL
CIRCUIT
(1ST CKT) R
TO SIGNAL KEY IF s
PROVIDED (NOTE 3)
c
.,.-R
R
TO STATION R
AUDIBLE
SIGNAL
CIRCUIT
R
(2ND CKT)
R
R
TO AUDIBLE SIGNAL BAT.±
POWER SUPPLY
20-26V DC GRD
POWER SUPPLY
0
·t>------0
j>-----@
.t>----G)
8
0
0
4
0
@
®
G
@
@
OR 105V± @
@
®
t~ ® B BAT.
POWER SUPPLY
35 ±• BAT. OR 105V ± t AUDIBLE
B GRD
SIGNAL
>-----@ POWER
SUPPLY B GRD j
(WITHOUT